FLANGE HEAD SCREW
C5 ATMOSPHERIC CORROSIVITY
Multi-layer coating capable of withstanding outdoor environments clas-
sified C5 according to ISO 9223. SST (Salt Spray Test) with exposure time
greater than 3000h carried out on screws previously screwed and un-
screwed in Douglas fir timber.
MAXIMUM STRENGTH
It is the screw of choice when high mechanical performance is required

fax,k [N/mm2] 11,7 15,0 29,0
Head-pull-through
parameter
fhead,k [N/mm2] 10,5 20,0 -
Associated density ρa [kg/m3] 350 500 730
Calculation density ρk [kg/m3] ≤ 440 410 ÷ 550 590 ÷ 750
For applications with different materials please see ETA-11/0030.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6
TX 30
15,5
TBSEVO660C5 60 40 20 100
TBSEVO680C5 80 50 30 100
TBSEVO6100C5 100 60 40 100
TBSEVO6120C5 120 75 45 100
TBSEVO6140C5 140 75 65 100
TBSEVO6160C5 160 75 85 100
TBSEVO6180C5 180 75 105 100
TBSEVO6200C5 200 75 125 100
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
19,0
TBSEVO8100C5 100 52 48 50
TBSEVO8120C5 120 80 40 50
TBSEVO8140C5 140 80 60 50
TBSEVO8160C5 160 100 60 50
TBSEVO8180C5 180 100 80 50
TBSEVO8200C5 200 100 100 50
TBSEVO8220C5 220 100 120 50
TBSEVO8240C5 240 100 140 50
LIGHT FRAME & MASS TIMBER
The extensive size range allows a wide varie-
ty of applications: from lightweight and lattice
frames to the joining of engineered timbers